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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 22 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 25 25 25 23 98
2 8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 24 22 25 24 95
3 21 Schneider Fabian 300379 ST SWC ALL 25 23 22 24 94
4 32 Promitzer Kevin 300079 ST SWC ALL 22 23 23 25 93
5 15 Steinwidder Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 21 25 23 24 93
6 26 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 22 23 23 23 91
7 24 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 22 24 22 23 91
8 5 Waidacher Thomas 300147 ST JSV ALL 23 22 21 24 90
9 18 Zrunek Karl 300097 ST SWC ALL 23 23 22 21 89

10 9 Lamprecht Peter 300172 ST SWC ALL 19 23 23 23 88
11 3 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC ALL 20 21 24 22 87
12 35 Kahr Gerhard 300056 ST SWC ALL 19 22 23 22 86
13 17 Fröhlich August 300023 ST SSZ ALL 23 24 17 21 85
14 23 Lamprecht Josef 300110 ST SWC ALL 20 20 19 21 80
15 7 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST WSÜ ALL 20 22 18 20 80
16 4 Strohmaier Johannes 300339 ST WSÜ ALL 17 21 19 21 78
17 27 Scherwitzl Peter 300426 ST SWC ALL 20 18 21 16 75
18 1 Hosbein Christian 300324 ST SWC ALL 21 17 15 19 72
19 33 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 13 11 13 15 52

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 10 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 20 24 23 23 90
2 29 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 21 22 23 23 89
3 36 Schmallegger Josef 300053 ST SWC SEN 22 20 23 22 87
4 20 Krainer Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN 19 23 21 22 85
5 19 Strohmaier Georg 300133 ST WSÜ SEN 22 23 22 18 85
6 31 Wind  Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM SEN 19 21 19 22 81

7 2 Ebner Bernhard 300211 ST SAM SEN 17 23 20 21 81
8 28 Herzog Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 17 20 21 22 80
9 12 Grabner Otto 300073 ST SWC SEN 17 21 16 22 76

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 13 Hackl Franz 300210 ST WSÜ SEN II 22 21 23 23 89
2 6 Adler Josef 300373 ST SWC SEN II 22 18 23 21 84

3 34 Brauchart Felix 300212 ST SWC SEN II 21 20 17 23 81
4 30 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 18 21 21 20 80
5 11 Steinbauer Franz 300124 ST SSZ SEN II 20 20 19 20 79
6 16 Schwarz Ernest 300234 ST SWC SEN II 18 20 17 17 72

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 25 Zotter Andreas B GÄS 22 23 23 24 92
2 14 Zotter Sylvia B GÄS 21 21 20 20 82

Veranstalter:
Schiessleiter:
Jury:
Richter:
Wetter:
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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

70 71 70 67 278
22 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 25 25 25 23 98
26 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 22 23 23 23 91
18 Zrunek Karl 300097 ST SWC ALL 23 23 22 21 89

66 65 68 70 269
8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 24 22 25 24 95

21 Schneider Fabian 300379 ST SWC ALL 25 23 22 24 94
28 Herzog Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 17 20 21 22 80

63 67 69 68 267
24 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 22 24 22 23 91
29 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 21 22 23 23 89
3 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC ALL 20 21 24 22 87

60 68 67 69 264
32 Promitzer Kevin 300079 ST SWC ALL 22 23 23 25 93
35 Kahr Gerhard 300056 ST SWC ALL 19 22 23 22 86
20 Krainer Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN 19 23 21 22 85

57 69 62 67 255
15 Steinwidder Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 21 25 23 24 93
31 Wind  Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM SEN 19 21 19 22 81
2 Ebner Bernhard 300211 ST SAM SEN 17 23 20 21 81

60 64 63 62 249
10 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 20 24 23 23 90
36 Schmallegger Josef 300053 ST SWC SEN 22 20 23 22 87
16 Schwarz Ernest 300234 ST SWC SEN II 18 20 17 17 72

59 64 60 64 247
13 Hackl Franz 300210 ST WSÜ SEN II 22 21 23 23 89
7 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST WSÜ ALL 20 22 18 20 80
4 Strohmaier Johannes 300339 ST WSÜ ALL 17 21 19 21 78

60 59 56 66 241
6 Adler Josef 300373 ST SWC SEN II 22 18 23 21 84

34 Brauchart Felix 300212 ST SWC SEN II 21 20 17 23 81
12 Grabner Otto 300073 ST SWC SEN 17 21 16 22 76

Veranstalter:
Schiessleiter:
Jury:
Richter:
Wetter:
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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt I Quote

1 22 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 25 25 25 23 98 100%

2 8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 24 22 25 24 95 97%

3 21 Schneider Fabian 300379 ST SWC ALL 25 23 22 24 94 96%

4 32 Promitzer Kevin 300079 ST SWC ALL 22 23 23 25 93 95%

5 15 Steinwidder Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 21 25 23 24 93 95%

6 25 Zotter Andreas B GÄS 22 23 23 24 92 94%

7 26 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 22 23 23 23 91 93%

8 24 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 22 24 22 23 91 93%

9 5 Waidacher Thomas 300147 ST JSV ALL 23 22 21 24 90 92%

10 10 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 20 24 23 23 90 92%

11 29 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 21 22 23 23 89 91%

12 13 Hackl Franz 300210 ST WSÜ SEN II 22 21 23 23 89 91%

13 18 Zrunek Karl 300097 ST SWC ALL 23 23 22 21 89 91%

14 9 Lamprecht Peter 300172 ST SWC ALL 19 23 23 23 88 90%

15 3 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC ALL 20 21 24 22 87 89%

16 36 Schmallegger Josef 300053 ST SWC SEN 22 20 23 22 87 89%

17 35 Kahr Gerhard 300056 ST SWC ALL 19 22 23 22 86 88%

18 20 Krainer Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN 19 23 21 22 85 87%

19 17 Fröhlich August 300023 ST SSZ ALL 23 24 17 21 85 87%

20 19 Strohmaier Georg 300133 ST WSÜ SEN 22 23 22 18 85 87%

21 6 Adler Josef 300373 ST SWC SEN II 22 18 23 21 84 86%

22 14 Zotter Sylvia B GÄS 21 21 20 20 82 84%

23 34 Brauchart Felix 300212 ST SWC SEN II 21 20 17 23 81 83%

24 31 Wind  Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM SEN 19 21 19 22 81 83%

25 2 Ebner Bernhard 300211 ST SAM SEN 17 23 20 21 81 83%

26 28 Herzog Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 17 20 21 22 80 82%

27 23 Lamprecht Josef 300110 ST SWC ALL 20 20 19 21 80 82%

28 30 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 18 21 21 20 80 82%

29 7 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST WSÜ ALL 20 22 18 20 80 82%

30 11 Steinbauer Franz 300124 ST SSZ SEN II 20 20 19 20 79 81%

31 4 Strohmaier Johannes 300339 ST WSÜ ALL 17 21 19 21 78 80%

32 12 Grabner Otto 300073 ST SWC SEN 17 21 16 22 76 78%

33 27 Scherwitzl Peter 300426 ST SWC ALL 20 18 21 16 75 77%

34 1 Hosbein Christian 300324 ST SWC ALL 21 17 15 19 72 73%

35 16 Schwarz Ernest 300234 ST SWC SEN II 18 20 17 17 72 73%

36 33 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 13 11 13 15 52 53%

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse KO

1 22 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 23 3

1 25 Zotter Andreas B GÄS 23 2

3 8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 21

3 21 Schneider Fabian 300379 ST SWC ALL 21

5 15 Steinwidder Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 19

6 32 Promitzer Kevin 300079 ST SWC ALL 18

Veranstalter:
Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Tageswertung

Tages Finale

ZVR: 486390499

Finale
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